
Holidays
Monday, September 1
Labor Day • All libraries are closed

Family Events 
Saturday, September 6        
10:30 AM • Read to Rover
Saturday, September 20           
10:30 AM • Read to Rover

Birth-PreK
Every Wednesday
10:15 AM • Toddler Storytime
11:15 AM • Preschool Storytime

Grades K-3
Saturday, September 13
2:00 PM • Elementary String Art 

Preteen Grades 4-7
Wednesday, September 10         
3:00 PM • Cupcake and Create: String Art

Teens Grades 8-12 
Monday, September 8          
3:00 PM • Cupcake and Create: Teen String Art 
Monday, September 22        
3:00 PM •Teen Volunteer Orientation

Adult
Every Tuesday  
12:15 PM • Yarn for More
Every Thursday 
10:00 AM • Tech Help*
11:00 AM • Tech Help*
Every Friday
10:00 AM • English Conversation Corner
Tuesday, September 2       
2:00 PM • Mystery Book Club: The Butcher 
and the Wren
Friday, September 5            
2:00 PM • BINGO

Monday, September 8            
5:00 PM • Paint and Mocktails
Tuesday, September 9            
3:00 PM • Ceramic Coasters
Wednesday, September 10            
2:00 PM • Concert: Prelude Academy
Thursday, September 11          
10:30 AM • SHINE Medicare 101
12:00 PM • Leather Binding 
6:00 PM • Art Reception
Friday, September 12            
2:00 PM • Printmaking with Ava
Saturday, September 13            
11:00 AM • Dot Painting with Magda

Tuesday, September 16 
10:30 AM • Marvel Comic Workshop 
with Jerry DeCaire

Tuesday, September 16
2:00 PM • Book Club: The Lamplighters
Tuesday, September 23  
10:00 AM • Career Source
Friday, September 26            
1:00 PM • Ukulele Jam
Saturday, September 27            
11:00 AM • Master Gardeners

Ingenuity Lab
Grades K-5
Sept 2 – 4 | Build a Bot
Sept 8 – 11 | Directed Art: Cubism
Sept 15 – 18 | Build your own: Lego Rover
Sept 22 – 25 | UFO’s
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For more info or to 
register, scan here

*Registration required. All events subject to change.

Hugh Embry Library
14215 4th St, Dade City, FL 33523 | 352-567-3576 | pascolibraries.org



Systemwide & Virtual
Book Clubs

Novels on Tap (21+)
The Women They  
Could Not Silence 
by Kate Moore
Sunday, Sept. 21 at 2 PM 
Held at : Thirsty Buffalo Brew 
Factory - Odessa

Ales & Tales (21+)
The Glass Hotel 
by Emily St. John Mandel
Wednesday, Sept. 24 at 6 PM
Held at : In The Loop  
Brewing - Land O’ Lakes

Not Done  
Book Club (21+)
The Ghost Map 
by Steven Johnson
Monday, Sept. 29 at 7 PM
Held at : BarrieHaus Beer 
Co., Trinity

English Learning 
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more 
information. Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a 
virtual group held on Zoom. Speakers of all 
levels are welcome.
Tuesdays at 2 PM: 9/9, 9/16, 9/23, & 9/30
Thursday at 2 PM: 9/4
Fridays at 10 AM: 9/5, 9/12, 9/19, & 9/26

English Basic Skills 
This is a one hour class for beginning 
English language learners who have limited 
fluency in English held virtually on Zoom.
Saturdays at 10 AM: 9/6, 9/13, 9/20, & 9/27
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•	 Free books, e-books, audiobooks, 
magazines, movies & more

•	 Hot spots, seeds, adaptive toys, museum passes  
& the Library of Things collection

•	 Business, career & education databases

•	 Computers, mobile printing & free Wi-Fi
•	 Meeting & study rooms
•	 Makerspaces (Do-It-Yourself centers)
•	 Free programs for all ages
•	 Concerts, art exhibits, book clubs & more

What will you discover? For more info or to register  
for programs, please visit PascoLibraries.org

Scan here to join the 
September Reading Quest


